
 Dog Show Contest 
 Morgan County Fair 
 Thursday, July 25, 2024 
Showmanship 
Junior Novice Showmanship  
 Vivienne Carlson, Lads N Lassies 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Easton Peltier, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 2 

  
Intermediate Open Showmanship 
 Peighton Arndt, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 1 
 Saxson Keller, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Jacob Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Lexxi Meyer, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Morgin Koch, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 5 
 Caden Cozad, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 
 
Senior Novice Showmanship 

 Rebekah Thiel, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 

 
Senior Open Showmanship  
 Addyson Schwindt, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Elizabeth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Zylana Vlieger, Lads N Lassies 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
   Eden Tramp, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 

  
Rally  
 Rally Intermediate A 
 Peighton Arndt, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 1 
 Saxson Keller, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Addyson Schwindt, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 3 

 
Rally Intermediate B 
 Morgin Koch, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 1 
 Elizabeth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 

 
Rally Novice A  
 Rebekah Thiel, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Vivienne Carlson, Lads N Lassies 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Easton Peltier, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 3 

 
Rally Novice B 
 Lexxi Meyer, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Caden Cozad, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Eden Tramp, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Zylana Vlieger, Lads N Lassies 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Jacob Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 

  
Obedience  
 
Beginner Novice A  
 Peighton Arndt, Weldon Valley 4-H Club, Weldona, 1 
 Addyson Schwindt, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 2 
 Saxson Keller, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan,3 

 
Beginner Novice B 
 Elizabeth Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Morgin Koch, Golden Clover 4-H Club, Brush, 2 

 
Pre-Beginner Novice A 
 Rebekah Thiel, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Vivienne Carlson, Lads N Lassies 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 

 Easton Peltier, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Brush, 3 

 
Pre-Beginner Novice B 
 Lexxi Meyer, Bijou Go Getters 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 1 
 Jacob Whitney, Wildcat 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 2 
 Eden Tramp, Morgan Sandburs 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 3 
 Caden Cozad, Valley View Ag 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 4 
 Zylana Vlieger, Lads N Lassies 4-H Club, Fort Morgan, 5 
 
 



Champion Junior: Easton Peltier 
Reserve Champion Junior: Vivienne Carlson  
 
Champion Intermediate: Lexxi Meyer  
Reserve Champion Intermediate: Peighton Arndt  
 
Champion Senior: Rebekah Thiel  
Reserve Champion Senior: Addyson Schwindt  
 
Overall Grand Champion: Rebekah Thiel 
Overall Reserve Grand Champion: Lexxi Meyer  
 


